
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 02 January 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUAALII 2 Last start winner MAT, 26/12/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 5P 5/1C. Field 535334 8/3186

 2 DON'T BLUSH BABY Last start winner GUN, 26/12/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4P. Midson 546832 1/0151

 3 LEVINGS Last start winner GUN, 08/12/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 5/4B. Evans 556487 1/0149

 4 MAGNUM KEY EYE Last start winner MAT, 26/12/2022, R10, P 1P 8P 3P 5/1L. Davis 540451 5/3144

 5 TWIN TURBO Last start winner MAT, 26/12/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 6P 5/3S. Smith 558007 2/1144

 6 TOM'S THE ONE Last start winner GUN, 15/12/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4P. Midson 545469 1/0136

 7 FLYING HUSBAND Last start placegetter GUN, 26/12/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 3P 5/1P. Midson 546831 4/3213

 8 BLUE REDEMPTION Last start placegetter MAT, 26/12/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1S. Heggs 534391 9/8204

 9 SMOOTH JACK Last start placegetter GAR, 23/12/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 12/6159

 10 MEXICAN MAVIS Last start placegetter MAT, 26/12/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 5P 5/2P. Carrall 534526 3/2150

 11 ABLE ZULU 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 26/12/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4D. Roach 549731 1/0119

 12 TOPPER'S THE ONE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 28/12/2022, R12, P 2P 7Y 8P 5/3T. Pye 548532 3/185

 13 DOUG JUDY 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 23/12/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 5/4R. Barnden 552406 1/0110

 14 STYLE BENDER 2 Last start Country winner RIS, 24/12/2022, R4, Y 1Y 3P 3Y 5/1S. Guthrie 530454 6/3178

 15 MR. DOO Dropping in grade MAT, 26/12/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1D. Wilson 534255 9/7156

 16 MAC FLY Weighted points score MAT, 26/12/2022, R8, P 4P (FEL)P 7Y 5/2I. Darcey 537190 5/2182

 17 MISTER BROCKIE Weighted points score MAT, 19/12/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 1P 5/2G. Robertson 549742 3/2177

 18 BOURDAIN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4J. Barrass 541084 2/0177

 19 REAL TEARS 2 Weighted points score WAU, 26/12/2022, R10, Y 4Y 3P 3P 5/1R. Farrell 545470 4/3172

 20 PRECIOUS BOY Weighted points score MAT, 19/12/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 1P 5/3R. Groizard Jnr 553887 2/1160

 21 BULL CATCHER Weighted points score TAR, 23/11/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 1P 5/2S. Guthrie 549077 3/2150

 22 HAPPY POTTER Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 2P 5/3J. Edwards 553231 2/1141

 23 MY MATE PHIL Weighted points score MAT, 12/12/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 6P 5/4C. Cartwright 532490 1/0132

 24 FLYAWAY BEAU Weighted points score LIT, 15/10/2022, R5, Y 5Y 6P 4P 5/3J. Barrass 528666 2/1131

 25 DIEGO 1 Weighted points score TAR, 28/12/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 8P 5/3T. Pye 546146 3/1120

 26 WINLOCK BUFF Weighted points score GUN, 26/12/2022, R11, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4P. Midson 534191 1/0120

 27 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R3, M 6M 4P 5M 5/2S. Winstanley 517838 3/2118

 28 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 28/12/2022, R3, P 4P 5Y 7M 5/1T. Pye 519698 12/7109

 29 COME ON BLOCKER Weighted points score MAT, 19/12/2022, R10, P 8P 3P 6P 5/4P. Midson 550570 1/096

1 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 29 December 2022 - 10:02 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 02 January 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 30 ASTON KNOX 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 8P 5/1D. Barrass 541700 10/493

 31 MAXIMUM STELLA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 26/12/2022, R6, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4R. Walters 547805 1/093

 32 PIZZA THIS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 28/12/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 1Y 5/4T. Pye 543259 1/086

 33 CHOP AND DROP Weighted points score MAT, 26/12/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4P. Carrall 542431 1/084

 34 MISSY BANNER Weighted points score NOW, 26/12/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4B. Harmey 553876 1/080

 35 FLICK'S DILEMMA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 28/12/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/061
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 1 RUM NIGHT 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 26/12/2022, R1, P 2P M/1R. Barnden 552403 0/0134

 2 BLACK JAG Last start placegetter MAT, 26/12/2022, R1, P 3P M/1S. Ramshaw 550864 0/0117

 3 MUNSTER MAN Last start placegetter BGC, 27/12/2022, R1, 3 3P 2P 2P M/1J. Collison 545058 0/0110

 4 EMA ROCK Last start placegetter MAT, 26/12/2022, R2, P 2P 5P M/1C. Field 555442 0/096

 5 SUMMER JOY 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 28/12/2022, R5, P 2P 5Y 2P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/094

 6 CALM DOWN DONNA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 26/12/2022, R7, Y 2Y M/1R. Farrell 553618 0/0134

 7 ROCKSTAR RAJ 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 26/12/2022, R5, Y 3Y 6P M/1S. Guthrie 554283 0/083

 8 LADS ON TOUR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 19/12/2022, R2, P 4P 5Y 3P M/1J. Porter 540448 0/080

 9 SHADOW DOLL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 05/12/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 3P M/1T. Callen 545539 0/070

 10 CHACE THE OUTLAW 2 Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 26/12/2022, R1, P 5P M/1C. Field 555441 0/050

 11 SEDONA LAD 3 Weighted points score WPK, 28/12/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 5P M/1R. Walters 547338 0/068

 12 DUSTY DYLAN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 26/12/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 7P M/1M. Davidson 558432 0/066

 13 KISS ME OLLAHM Weighted points score MAT, 26/12/2022, R2, P 4P 4P M/1S. Kedwell 553153 0/061

 14 ZIPPING RANDY Weighted points score NOW, 26/12/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 4P M/1B. Harmey 537182 0/058
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 1 SUNRISE JENNY Last start placegetter MAT, 26/12/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 3C 2/1/1B. Field 535333 12/6218

 2 LIKEABLE ROGUE Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 5P 2/1/1J. Edwards 549717 13/12210

 3 JILL DOO 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 15/10/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 1C 3/1/2D. Wilson 534256 18/11341

 4 FASCINATE TRUMP Weighted points score MAT, 26/12/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 4P 3/1/1N. Holloway 543669 11/5218

 5 SCRAMJET Last start placegetter MAT, 26/12/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 5P 4/1/2R. Asquith 544967 12/2195

 6 WORLD GONE MAD Last start Country winner RIS, 24/12/2022, R6, Y 1Y 5Y 2P 4/1/1J. Porter 540229 15/4227

 7 ROCKET FORCE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 19/12/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/1J. Barnett 530463 9/3222
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 1 TURBO CASH Grade order Grade 3 1P 7P 2Y 3/1/2N. Hand 543148 11/5205

 2 GOODWIN GRANGE Grade order Grade 3 1P 7P 5P 3/1/2B. Young 532483 18/9174

 3 PRETTY BOY DOO Grade order Grade 4 3P 3P 4P 4/1/1D. Wilson 534257 11/4234

 4 WHO ASK TINA Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/4R. Howard 553163 5/0258

 5 WHISKEY COBBLER Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 1P 5/2S. Smith 555461 4/2234

 6 TONY PEPPERONI 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 8C 5/1J. Murray 550485 4/3207

 7 SUPER TANGA Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 7P 5/4M. Sharman 535339 3/0183

 8 PHASE FOUR Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 5P 5/4J. Murray 547833 5/0162

 9 GO JACK Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 5P 5/3B. Hampton 542638 3/1144

 10 DOING TIME 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P (FEL)C 5/1J. Howard 538804 5/4107
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 1 ROCKY REEF Last start winner MAT, 26/12/2022, R6, P 1P 7P 2P 5/3B. May 560663 2/1189

 2 DOUG JUDY 1 Last start winner GAR, 23/12/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 5/4R. Barnden 552406 1/0110

 3 JONAH LOVE Last start placegetter MAT, 26/12/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4J. Harper 550145 2/0225

 4 KINLOCH CUTIE Last start placegetter MAT, 26/12/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4B. Bell 542226 2/0153

 5 I'M LOVING IT Last start Provincial winner BUL, 27/12/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 1P 5/4C. Chappelow 551838 4/0270

 6 SUAALII 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 26/12/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 5P 5/1C. Field 535334 8/4186

 7 STYLE BENDER 1 Last start Country winner RIS, 24/12/2022, R4, Y 1Y 3P 3Y 5/4S. Guthrie 530454 6/0178

 8 CASHED UP ASHTON Weighted points score BGC, 01/12/2022, R4, 1 7C 1P 4P 5/2N. Hand 550579 3/2209

 9 TONY PEPPERONI 1 Weighted points score MAT, 26/12/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 8C 5/1J. Murray 550485 4/3207

 10 FAR TOO FAR Weighted points score MAT, 26/12/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3M. Davidson 551348 3/1207

 11 BOURDAIN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3J. Barrass 541084 2/1177

 12 REAL TEARS 1 Weighted points score WAU, 26/12/2022, R10, Y 4Y 3P 3P 5/4R. Farrell 545470 4/0172

 13 FAT BOY'S FLYING Weighted points score GOS, 27/12/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 7P 5/1M. Davidson 548368 6/3156

 14 HURRICANE'S FURY Weighted points score MAT, 19/12/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1J. Mcfadyen 549567 4/3147

 15 MIGHTY MINERS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 26/12/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 8P 5/3M. Davidson 556076 2/1147

 16 DIEGO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 28/12/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 8P 5/3T. Pye 546146 3/1120

 17 ABLE ZULU 2 Weighted points score MAT, 26/12/2022, R10, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4D. Roach 549731 1/0119

 18 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R3, M 6M 4P 5M 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 3/0118

 19 ONE WAY Weighted points score MAT, 19/12/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 4P 5/2S. Fellowes 536131 4/3113

 20 DOING TIME 1 Weighted points score MAT, 26/12/2022, R3, P 5P 6P (FEL)C 5/1J. Howard 538804 5/4107

 21 COOL HAUNTING Weighted points score MAT, 26/12/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 7P 5/4J. Murray 545015 1/0106

 22 MINMI EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 556077 2/0105

 23 PIZZA THIS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 28/12/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 1Y 5/4T. Pye 543259 1/086

 24 TOPPER'S THE ONE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 28/12/2022, R12, P 2P 7Y 8P 5/4T. Pye 548532 3/085

 25 FLICK'S DILEMMA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 28/12/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4T. Pye 546655 1/061
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 1 SUMMER JOY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 28/12/2022, R5, P

TAR, 21/12/2022, R1, P

2P 5Y 2P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/094

 2 RUM NIGHT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 26/12/2022, R1, P 2P M/1R. Barnden 552403 0/0134

 3 ROCKSTAR RAJ 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 26/12/2022, R5, Y 3Y 6P M/1S. Guthrie 554283 0/083

 4 CHACE THE OUTLAW 1 Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 26/12/2022, R1, P 5P M/1C. Field 555441 0/050

 5 SEDONA LAD 2 Weighted points score WPK, 28/12/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 5P M/1R. Walters 547338 0/068

 6 DUSTY DYLAN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 26/12/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 7P M/1M. Davidson 558432 0/066

 7 REFRESHMENT Weighted points score MAT, 26/09/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 7P M/1M. Mabbott 552670 0/048
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 1 MIGHTY MINERS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 26/12/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 8P 5/4M. Davidson 556076 2/0147

 2 SUGAR JACK Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 7P 5/4R. Browne 543976 1/0132

 3 MINMI EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 23/12/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 556077 2/0105

 4 MAXIMUM STELLA 1 Weighted points score MAT, 26/12/2022, R6, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4R. Walters 547805 1/093

 5 SEDONA LAD 1 Weighted points score WPK, 28/12/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 5P M/1R. Walters 547338 0/068
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 1 SUMMER JOY 3 Last start placegetter TAR, 28/12/2022, R5, P 2P 5Y 2P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/094
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 1 JILL DOO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/12/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 1C 1/2D. Wilson 534256 18/5341
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 1 ROCKET FORCE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 19/12/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 1P 3/1/1J. Barnett 530463 9/5222

 2 LENNY'S JAGGER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 28/12/2022, R3, P 4P 5Y 7M 3/1/2T. Pye 519698 12/3109

 3 ASTON KNOX 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 8P 3/1/1D. Barrass 541700 10/593
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Tot Wins

 1 SUMMER JOY 4 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 28/12/2022, R5, P

TAR, 21/12/2022, R1, P

2P 5Y 2P M/1T. Pye 544655 0/094

 2 ROCKSTAR RAJ 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 26/12/2022, R5, Y 3Y 6P M/1S. Guthrie 554283 0/083
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 1 WORKING BEE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 24/12/2022, R3, M 6M 4P 5M 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 3/0118
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